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Simply share your passion
Both professional and private pilots have always valued the K2 series. Regarding the K2 4 we got the following response from tandem

pilots around the world: "It flies like a solo glider”. To make the successful model even better, we focused on the launching properties, the
weight, and the optimal mix of materials for long-term professional use.
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Customize your

. LINES: 4 “The K2 4 is a real workhorse: robust, Paraglider

» CELLS:52 i:m'ent :n? sur‘prlsmg:y s With our Color Customizer it is

* ASPECT RATIO: 5.4 e playfully easy to design your wing.
= WEIGHT: 7.2 KG (SIZE 5/M) David Diez {Professional tandem pilot at

+ CERTIFICATION: TAMDEM Parapente Pirineos) Get creative e

Serial Colors

limered/orange redlime/sky blackwhite/lime

DISCOVER ALL KEY FUMCTIONS & PERFORMAMNCE DETAILS

Features & Technical Data




D3D

Double 3D panel shaping
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More dyramic bshavior

. Less dyramic betamor

ALL ESSENTIAL FILES & MATERIALS

Downloads

L‘J_"J Downloads

Testreport EN

Lineplan

Linelength

FSS

Front Section Support

SIZE

Flat area (m2)
Projected area (m2)
Flat span (m)
Projected span (m)
Flat aspect ratio
Projected aspect ratio
Chambers/cells

Tatal line consumption
Total # of lines

Glider weight (kg)
Category LTF/EN
Takeoff weight (kg)

Certification

Materials

oLs

Optimised Line Scheme

S/M

372
318
14,2
109
5.4
38
52
421
266
72
B
110-200

Solo & Tandem

ECP

Easy Cleal

M/L
412
352
149
1.5
54
38
52
443
266
77
B
130-230

Tandem




OPTIMIZE YOUR FLYING EXPERIENCE

Recommended Products

Flexbag

Holds your glider in place with two
different compression methods: an
anti-snag zipper and a rolitop.
Available in sizes S, M, L, XL - each size
in a different color.

UP Flexcap

Stylish Flexfit® Cap with detailed UP
Logo Stick. Breathable and water-
repellent thanks to its hybrid fabric.
One size.

UP Stuffsack

Allows fast packing of all glider

models and sizes. Particularly practical
for training and professional tandem
flying.

Shop now e Shop now e Shop now e
FAQ
What is the difference between the “legal” and “recommended” weight range? -
Can | have other brands of paragliders/reserves serviced in the UP workshop? —
Does UP sell directly or only through dealers/flight schools? -
What material are the lines made of and why? -
%

What warranty does UP offer on paragliders?



The entire range at a glance
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Latest product & team news

UP Newsletter

E-Mail Address Subscribe now @
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